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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bailey665
Diablo

9.200 9.675 9.3759.525 37.775
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Clara Schultz576
West Valley

9.100 9.525 9.0259.050 36.700
3 2 6 5 2 

2 

Clara Gobbett550
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 9.150 9.1509.625 36.525
11 8 1 2 3 

3 

Saloni Patel517
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.400 8.7259.250 36.375
4 3 4 9 4 

4 

Richa Khandkar508
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.325 8.6009.425 36.250
5T 4 3 11 5 

5 

Avani Kulkarni552
CSC Great Oaks

8.900 9.175 9.0508.800 35.925
5T 7 10T 3T 6 

6 

McKenna Stanton660
Central Coast

8.900 9.075 8.8758.950 35.800
5T 9 8 7 7 

7 

Addison Cronin570
West Valley

8.325 9.275 9.0509.125 35.775
13 5 5 3T 8 

8 

Yulia Kolechkina563
CSC Race

9.250 8.775 8.9008.800 35.725
1 13 10T 6 9 

9 

Alexis Drucker504
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.250 8.6758.500 35.250
9 6 13 10 10 

10 

Nina Lopes555
CSC Great Oaks

8.875 8.875 8.8508.250 34.850
8 12 14 8 11 

11 

Pooja Mujumdar646
Top Flight

8.500 8.900 8.5758.600 34.575
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

Gianna Gomez439
Rising Star

8.225 9.050 8.0508.900 34.225
14 10 9 14 13 

13 

Quinn Vormbaum473
Twisters

8.750 7.050 8.3009.000 33.100
10 14 7 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Repetti565
CSC Race

9.275 9.500 9.3009.200 37.275
2 5 6T 1 1 

1 

Imogen Rogers496
West Coast

8.850 9.550 9.2259.550 37.175
6T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Ireland603
CSC Cambrianna

9.000 9.375 9.1259.600 37.100
4T 8 1 3T 3 

3 

Kayla Hollister529
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.650 8.5259.400 36.900
1 2 3 13T 4 

4 

Lydia Finn626
Peninsula

9.000 9.425 9.0759.300 36.800
4T 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Ashley Gao506
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.825 8.7758.900 36.550
3 1 10 9T 6 

6 

Mingxin Wang526
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.275 9.1259.200 36.325
10 10 6T 3T 7 

7 

Anika Mathur572
West Valley

8.525 9.300 8.9259.000 35.750
13 9 9 6 8 

8 

Triya Basu459
Twisters

8.775 8.900 8.8759.025 35.575
9 13 8 7T 9 

9 

Catherine Wu435
Pacific West

7.900 9.525 8.7509.300 35.475
15 4 4T 11 10 

10 

Kayla Blunt598
CSC Cambrianna

8.650 9.000 8.8758.800 35.325
11 12 11 7T 11 

11 

Tatiana Cherukuri413
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.800 8.800 8.7758.775 35.150
8 14 12 9T 12 

12 

Haley Moore469
Twisters

8.850 9.175 8.5258.500 35.050
6T 11 14 13T 13 

13 

Sofia Temple412
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.150 9.450 8.6258.675 34.900
14 6 13 12 14 

14 

Jordan Knupfer647
Top Flight

8.625 8.250 7.7007.100 31.675
12 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Burford534
San Mateo

9.350 9.775 9.2759.800 38.200
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Vera Andersson597
West Valley

9.500 9.700 9.1759.675 38.050
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Annabelle Li621
Peninsula

9.300 9.300 9.3759.250 37.225
3 8 7 1 3 

3 

Leyla Artun585
West Valley

9.150 9.675 8.9509.325 37.100
5 3 4T 8 4 

4 

Isabelle Flores436
Pacific West

8.800 9.650 9.2259.150 36.825
10 4 8 3 5 

5 

Celeste Trejo446
TEC

8.850 9.100 9.2009.450 36.600
8T 9T 3 4 6 

6 

Charlotte Anderson652
Bay Island

8.750 9.625 9.0758.825 36.275
11T 5 11T 6 7 

7 

Lillian Hardy551
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.875 8.5259.325 35.725
6 15 4T 13 8 

8 

Isabelle Mosier-Delgado609
CSC Cambrianna

8.725 9.100 8.7009.050 35.575
13 9T 10 10T 9 

9 

Elana Lopez403
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.900 8.950 8.5759.100 35.525
7 12 9 12 10 

10 

Lola Strangfeld419
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.850 8.900 8.9258.825 35.500
8T 13T 11T 9 11 

11 

Alexis Ehrenberg414
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 9.350 9.0508.050 35.200
11T 7 14 7 12 

12 

Mary Dorio675
Rising Star

8.600 9.000 8.3258.725 34.650
14 11 13 15 13 

13 

Kahari Johnson655
Bay Island

9.175 8.900 8.4007.700 34.175
4 13T 15 14 14 

14 

Eleanor Vickery617
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 9.500 8.7009.275 27.475
15 6 6 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Kwok571
West Valley

9.200 9.675 9.1509.700 37.725
3T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Arezu Hedayat664
Diablo

9.600 9.525 9.2259.125 37.475
1 5 6 2 2 

2 

Abigail Ozarov471
Twisters

9.200 9.750 8.8509.450 37.250
3T 1 3 12 3 

3 

Caroline Zeliger537
San Mateo

8.900 9.725 9.2758.850 36.750
12 2 10 1 4T

4T

Ruby Jimenez562
CSC Race

9.100 9.400 9.0009.250 36.750
7T 8T 5 9T 4T

4T

Alexandra Sabsay522
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.250 9.1509.100 36.700
3T 10T 7 3T 6 

6 

Adhiti Pandian489
West Coast

9.075 9.050 9.1259.400 36.650
9 14 4 5 7 

7 

Varnika Dhandapani503
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.550 8.9508.975 36.575
7T 4 9 11 8 

8 

Tegan Martin658
Bay Island

9.325 9.250 9.0008.775 36.350
2 10T 11T 9T 9 

9 

Chinmayee Kelkar607
CSC Cambrianna

9.050 9.125 8.5759.475 36.225
10 12 2 14 10 

10 

Courtney Tai624
Peninsula

8.750 9.075 9.0259.050 35.900
13 13 8 8 11 

11 

Alexis Jones631
American Sports

9.150 9.400 9.0758.000 35.625
6 8T 14 6T 12 

12 

Yvo Sandjideh472
Twisters

8.300 9.450 9.0758.750 35.575
15 6 13 6T 13 

13 

Jennifer Vasquez654
Bay Island

8.925 8.475 8.0758.775 34.250
11 15 11T 15 14 

14 

Annika Rehling651
Bay Island

8.650 9.425 8.6257.000 33.700
14 7 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Kiyuna530
Bayshore Elite

9.625 9.300 9.3009.450 37.675
1 7T 3 1 1 

1 

Aiyana Stanford663
Diablo

9.025 9.625 9.1509.675 37.475
8 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Caroline Arangio458
Twisters

9.325 9.575 9.0009.550 37.450
2 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Anya Jobalia573
West Valley

9.000 9.375 9.2759.225 36.875
9 4 9 2T 4 

4 

Sumhitha Malladi595
West Valley

9.300 9.450 9.0009.075 36.825
3 3 10 7T 5 

5 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol548
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 9.000 9.2759.400 36.750
7 12 4T 2T 6 

6 

Brook Harper407
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.225 9.300 8.7509.400 36.675
4 7T 4T 12 7 

7 

Alyssa Chandler405
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 9.050 9.0009.350 36.500
6 10T 6 7T 8 

8 

Lexi Fahrney448
TEC

8.800 9.325 9.1509.000 36.275
11 6 11 4T 9 

9 

Kiran Mahn467
Twisters

9.200 8.675 9.0509.325 36.250
5 14 7 6 10 

10 

Cali Vasselin616
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 9.275 8.9758.850 35.850
12 9 13 10 11 

11 

Christiana Eaton452
Titans

8.450 9.050 8.8759.275 35.650
14 10T 8 11 12 

12 

Kate Vilas410
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.850 9.350 8.5008.250 34.950
10 5 14 13 13 

13 

Mia Sanchez649
Top Flight

8.500 7.700 8.3008.900 33.400
13 15 12 14 14 

14 

Cassandra Gerard424
Performance

8.200 8.875 7.3508.100 32.525
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Fiack453
Titans

9.150 9.675 9.4009.550 37.775
7T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Gomez434
Pacific West

9.350 9.725 9.0009.400 37.475
2T 1 3 8T 2 

2 

Erin Delong495
West Coast

9.400 9.700 9.0759.175 37.350
1 2 7 7 3 

3 

Zaniyah Baskerville451
TEC

9.350 9.400 9.2509.300 37.300
2T 8T 5 3 4 

4 

Ally Manyak619
Peninsula

9.125 9.050 9.3259.500 37.000
9 11 2 2 5 

5 

Arielle Shimoni478
Twisters

9.175 9.500 9.1508.950 36.775
6 5 8T 4 6 

6 

Claire Dacanay502
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.400 9.1009.375 36.675
12 8T 4 5T 7 

7 

Sela Pagano594
West Valley

8.900 9.475 9.1008.900 36.375
11 6 10 5T 8 

8 

Grace Villa560
CSC Great Oaks

9.275 9.200 8.9258.750 36.150
5 10 12T 11T 9 

9 

Yvonne Daskaloff433
Pacific West

9.350 8.475 9.0009.275 36.100
2T 14 6 8T 10 

10 

India Page662
Central Coast

9.150 9.550 8.9258.450 36.075
7T 4 15 11T 11 

11 

Jessica Li513
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.425 9.0008.875 36.025
14 7 11 8T 12 

12 

Nancy Fernandez505
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.950 8.3008.950 35.200
10 12 8T 15 13 

13 

Karissa Patel556
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.625 8.9008.750 34.925
15 13 12T 13T 14 

14 

Megan Ebner423
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 7.000 8.9008.650 33.300
13 15 14 13T 15 

15 
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